Processes
MIG (GMAW)
Flux-cored (FCAW)
  (gas- and self-shielded)
Input Power
24 VAC, 3.5 A, 50/60 Hz
Wire Feed Speed
75–750 ipm (1.9–19 m/min.)

© 2026 Miller Electric Mfg. LLC
Distributed by:
Ordering Information
EQUIPMENT AND OPTIONS          STOCK NO.     DESCRIPTION                                                      QTY.   PRICE
20 Series Basic Model                                          301499                    Feeder only
                                                                              951779001              With Bernard® BTB Gun 400 A, .035/.045-inch drive rolls and AccuLock™ contact tips
20 Series Digital Model                                        301499001             Feeder only with digital meter, remote voltage control and adjustable run-in control
                                                                              951780001             With Bernard® BTB Gun 400 A, .035/.045-inch drive rolls and AccuLock™ contact tips
Digital Meter and Voltage Control                  301513                     Field. Standard on digital model
Run-In Control                                                    301515                     Field. Standard on digital model
Power Sources
AlumaPower™ 450 MPa                                                                       See literature DC/34.0
Deltaweld® 350 and 500                                                                    See literature DC/16.5 and DC/16.7
XMT® 400 and 400 ArcReach®                                                        See literature DC/18.99 and DC/18.97
XMT® 450 Series                                                                                  See literature DC/18.94
XMT® 650 Series                                                                                  See literature DC/18.98
Accessories
Drive Roll Kits                                                                                         See page 2
Industrial MIG 4/0 Kits                                                                         See page 3
Feeder Cart                                                         142382